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T9

49.876

50.33

49.98

49.72

49.58

49.53

50.32

48.72
48.30

46.78

46.38

控室

タクシー乗務員

R=
3.

0

単位：m2

No 面積

2 1213.9466

合計 1214

単位：m2

No 面積

1 695.1507

合計 695

駅 西 口 広 場

駅 構 内

修善寺駅前広場

50.14

50.48

50.47

49.72

49.62 49.70

T1

50.266

49.876

T9

用

用

用

用

用

用

水

用用

As

As

F1F1･403-4

49.71

49.80

49.81

49.73

48.83

48.77

50.32

50.20

NTT

柏久保

柏久保4440

49.97
50.02

50.00

As

Gr

ILB

仕
50.20

仕
50.20

2～6%
L型側溝勾配摺付け


